

MACC CASE NO 249 of 2015
CNR-WBBB01-001114-2015
JO-WB00647

Order no and dated

38/25.11.2022

Today case is fixed for evidence.
Both parties file attendance through Ld. Advocate.
Regular P.O. is leave. I am busy with my own file.
Two witnesses are present . They are discharged without examination.
The witnesses submit some documents. Let the same be kept with the record.
Case is adjourned.
Fix 03.02.2023 for further evidence.

Dictated & corrected

Judge,
Motor Accident claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum.
in-charge

Judge
Motor Accident Claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum
in-charge

