

MACC CASE NO 249 of 2015

CNR-WBBB01-001114-2015

JO-WB00625

Order No & dated

52/09.06.2025

The case record could not be put up on 07.06.2025 due to holiday and is put up today.

No step is taken by either of the parties.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 01.08.2025 for evidence of further OPWs id argument.

Dictated & Corrected

Judge,
Motor Accident claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum.

Judge
Motor Accident Claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum